KSIA Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Control Voltage Range
Negative Trigger
Positive Trigger
Negative Trigger
Positive Trigger

Must Turn-Off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Ordering Information
Zero-crossing Switching
SCR Inverse Parallel Output
SCR Short Circuit, Open Circuit and Error
Self-Inspection Functions
Load Current: 25A-100A
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Internal RC/MOV Protection Circuit
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
KSIA Series
KSIA
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
480
Control Mode
D: DC Control
D
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
100: 100Amp
25 P -L
LED Indicator
General Specifications
18VDC ~ 32VDC
0~12VDC
18~32VDC
12VDC  (max.)
12VDC  (max.)
40mA
4mA
18VDC  (min.)
18VDC  (min.)
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Load Voltage Range
Maximum Turn-On Time
Maximum Surge Current (@10ms)
Maximum Turn-Off Time
25A
40A
60A
240VAC
480VAC
600VAC
80A
100A
150-280VAC
150-530VAC
300-660VAC
250A
400A
600A
800A
1000A
10ms
10ms
Trigger Mode
Blank： Negative Trigger
P： Positive Trigger
Maximum I²t for Fusing (@10ms)
25A